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Osborne 

 

Onward and Upward 
 

Web: www.osborneps.vic.edu.au 

email: osborne.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au 

ABN 41 613 786 711 

 

OSBORNE Vision Statement 

OSBORNE Primary fosters a caring, 

inclusive environment that develops 

values, attitudes, knowledge and skills in 

our students that will better equip each 

student to achieve a meaningful and 

fulfilling life in our complex, changing 

world. 

Osborne Primary School would like to 

acknowledge the Boon Wurrung People, 

the Traditional Owners of the land on 

which we are gathered and pay our 

respects to the Elders both past, present 

and emerging. 

WHOLE SCHOOL PHOTO DAY—THURSDAY 2ND MARCH 

Please note ALL orders for photos need to be placed ONLINE. 

Individual and family photos can be ordered online with the access key below.   

Family/sibling photo cut off is 4.30pm the day before photos                       
(Wednesday the 1st March).  

Please order well before this to avoid disappointment.                                                    
No late orders will be available. 
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Event Date School 
Week 

Compass  

Bike Ed—Year 3 Fri 17th Feb 3 N/A 

Water Safety Year 5 Fri 17th Feb  3 13/2/23 

Meet the Teacher Conferences 

 Year 1-6 
Mon 20th-Fri 24th Feb 4 

Bookings Via   
Compass 

Foundation 10 Days of School 
Celebration  

Mon 20th Feb 4 N/A 

FOS Welcome to  

Foundation Families  
Mon 20th Feb 4 N/A 

FOS AGM—10.00AM Mon 20th Feb 4 N/A 

Optional Swimming Trials Year 
3—6 

Wed 22nd Feb 4 17/2/23 

Bike Ed—Year 3 Fri 24th Feb  4 N/A 

Family / Sibling photo cut off date Wednesday 31st March 4 
Order via  

Leading Image 

Whole School Photo Day Thursday 2nd March 5 
Order via  

Leading Image 

House Athletics Years 4-6 Fri 3rd March 6 28/2/23 

NAPLAN Wed 15th Mar—Fri 24th Mar 7 & 8 N/A 

FOS Bunnings BBQ Sunday 19th March - N/A 

Last day of Term 1 
Thursday 6th April  

 
10 

Dismissal time: 
2.30pm 

2ND HAND UNIFORM 

STALL 

Tuesday 28th Feb  

2.45pm—3.45pm.    

All items $5.00 


